*Billboard - $2,917 - $35,000 - - - - - - - 2005 2035

TToottaall  //  WWttdd..  AAvvgg:: 22,,882244 $$3333,,775500 $$1111..9955 $$440055,,000000 $$114433..4411

*Per the lease, "Tenant shall be required to pay annual rent to Landlord in an amount equal to the greater of Thirty-Five Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($35,000.00) or

fifty-five percent (55%) of  "Gross Sales" from advertising on the Billboard received by Tenant for such period ("Annual Rent")

The above information has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable, however we cannot accept responsibility for its correctness.